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HFFR CABLE COMPOUND
HFK-138
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	No.
	Name of the indicator
	Min. meaning
	Max. meaning
	Fact. meaning

	p/p
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tensile strength, MPa
	10
	
	11.9

	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Relative elongation at break, %
	150
	
	179

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	MFR (150; 21.6), g/10 min
	5
	
	7.5

	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Density, g/cm3
	
	1.55
	1.50

	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Hardness, Shore D
	45
	55
	47

	
	
	
	
	

	6
	The amount of foreign inclusions up to
	
	30
	10

	
	0.5 mm
	
	
	

	7
	The appearance of the harness must
	
	
	Corresponds

	
	match the control sample.
	
	
	

	
	Surface of the cut of the tourniquet
	
	
	

	8
	(pores visible to the naked eye are not
	
	
	Corresponds

	
	allowed)
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